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A list of transpariencies from portions of ELs 2/63 and 17/77 relinq
Ltd and covering part of the Wilson River - Meredith Granite Area.
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Merton Hill Contour, Corinna D4-52 - 1:1000

" " Access, Corinna D4-52 - 1:1 000

" " Contours and Access, Corinna D4-52 , . 1:1 000

" " Contours, Corinna D4-53 h"'i:.···. 1:1000

" " Access, Corinna D4-53 tt".~ 1:1000

" " Contours and Access, Corinna D4-3 '-...d· 1:1000

" " Contours, Corinna D4-66 1:1000

" " Access, Corinna D4-66 1:1000

" " Contours and Access, Corinna D4-66 1:1 000

" " Contours, Corinna D4-67 1:1000

" " Access, Corinna D4-67 1:1 000

" " Contours and Access, Corinna D4-67 1:1000

" " Mt Merton Mine Grid 1:1000

" " Soil Geochem, Sn, Corinna D4-52 40. 1:1000

" " " " As, Corinna D4-52 4ac2 1:1000

" " " " Cu, Corinna D4-52 40- :3 1:1 000

" " " " Pb, Corinna D4-52 4a 4 1:1000

" " " " Zn, Corinna D4-52 4q 5 1:1000

" " " " Ni, Corinna D4-52 40 iO 1:1000

" " " " Sn, Corinna D4-53 4'0 \ 1:1000

" " " " As, Corinna D4-53 4-b bt.. 1:1000

" " " " Cu, Corinna D4-53 4-b3 1:1 000

" " " " Pb, Corinna D4-53 4b 4- 1:1 000
!! !! " " Zn, Corinna D4-53 4-1:> 5 1:1000

" " " " Ni, Corinna D4-53 4-b ~ 1:1 000

" " " " Sn, Corinna D4-66 4c \ 1:1000

" " " " As, Corinna D4-66 4c..c2. 1:1000

" " " " Cu, Corinna D4-66 4c- 3 1:1000

" " " " Pb, Corinna D4-66 4c. 4 1:1000

" " " " Zn, Corinna D4-66 4c 5 1:1000

" " " " Ni, Corinna D4-66 'fc 0 1:1000

" " " " Sn, Corinna D4-67 4d 1:1000\
" " " " As, Corinna D4-67 4-d 1:1000
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" " " " Cu, Corinna D4-67 4J-3 1:1000

" " " " Pb, Corinna D4-67 4q t 1:1000



Merton Hill Soil Geochem, Zn, Corinna D4-67 Ltd S 1:1000

" " " " Ni, Corinna D4-67 .q>O(O 1:1 000

" " Ground Magnetics, Corinna D4-52 601. 1:1000

" " " " Corinna D4-53 5b 1:1000

" " " " Corinna D4-66 Sc- 1:1000

" " " " Corinna D4-67 5cl 1:1000

" " Resistivity Contours Mli 508 1:1000

" " Chargeability Contours fI1 if3071: 1 000

" " Sectn through DDH MH5 bl'1 1:1000

" " Structure Contours, Vicinity of DDH MH2 & MH5 ~ 1:1000

" " Line Profile, 360N t.p 1:1000

" " " " 300E 00. 1:1000

" " " " 400E (,1 1:1000

" " " " 500E be 1:1000

" " " " 600E ,6011:1000

" " " " 700E (;,e 1:1 000

" " " " 800E (DDH MH7) b4? 1:1 000

" " " " 900E b~ 1:1000

" " " " 1,000E ])r""'i~ 6 '" 1:1 000
" " " " 1, WOE (DDH MH3) Dra..>:0"; 1:1000

" " " " 1,200E (DDH MH4) J),a..>l;"()bJ 1:1000

" " " " 1,300E (DDH MH1) J)'cWi"C'/ I< 1:1 000
" " " " 1,400E (DDH MH2) 1:1000
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" " " " 1,500E M1-/ S' 1:1000

" " " " 1,600E MH 3-:l<;, 1:1000

" " " " 1,700E J)r"",," ..~ b n 1:1 000
" " " " 1,800E (DDH MH6) 'D,Ov>j 6L 1:1000

Laurel Creek Base Line Survey (x2) 1:2000

" " Geophys Anomalies (x2) F"i ~5 \ 6 ;L 1:10 000

" " Line Profile, LCE 675W, 1,025W &1,550E f="i
0

3'3 1:1000

" " Line Profile, LCW OON - 1:5000

" " Line Profile, LCW 200N - 1:5000

" " " " LCW 400N - 1:5000

" " " " LCW600N 1:5000

" " " " LCW800N 1:5000

" " " " LCW 1,000N 1:5000

" " " " LCW 1,200N Fi3 ::2.4- 1:5 000
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Laurel Creek Line Profile, LCW 1,400N 1:5000

" " " " LCW l,SOON 1:5000~

" " " " LCW 1,800N 1:5000

" " " " LCW 525E & S50E ~':0 19 1:1000

" " " " LCW 250E & 400E (DDH WR5) hU~ 1:1000

" " " " LCW 8N, ION, 12N & 14N (DDH WR4) H(j .;7c). 1:1000

" " " " LCE OON 1:5000~

" " " " LCE 200N 1:5000..-
" " " " LCE 400N 1:5000

" " " " LCE SOON - 1:5000

" " " " LCE 800N 1:5000

" " " " LCE 1,000N 1:5000

" " " " LCE 1,200N 1:5000

" " " " LCE 1,400N 1:5000

" " " " LCE I,SOON h ~ 1:5000
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" " " " LCE 2N, 4N, SN, 8N, ION & 12N (DDH WRI &'ilWRS) 1:1000

" " " " LCE 87.5E, 75E, 1,400N (DDH WR2) J'\'lJ ~\ 1:1000

Tadpole Hill Access, Sheet 1 _1:2000

" " Access, Sheet 2 _1:2000

" " Soil Geochem, Sn, Sheet 1 - 1:2000

" " " " As, Sheet 1 ~ 1:2000

" " " " Cu, Sheet 1 - 1:2000

" " " " Pb, Sheet 1 - 1:2000

" " " " Zn, Sheet 1 - 1:2000

" " " " waS, Sheet 1 1:2000-
" " " " Sn, Sheet 2 _ 1:2000

" " " " As, Sheet 2 ~ 1:2 000

" " " " Cu, Sheet 2 -1:2000

" " " " Pb, Sheet 2 -1:2000

" " " " Zn, Sheet 2 - 1:2000

" " " " waS, Sheet 2 - 1:2000

" " Chargeability Contours, Sheet 1 - 1:2000

" " Resistivity Contours, Sheet 1 1:2000-
" " Chargeability Contours, Sheet 2 ~ 1:2000

" " Resisitivity Contours, Sheet 2 1:2000

Parsons Hood Access, Sheet S 1:2000

" " Access, Sheet 4 1:2000
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Parsons Hood Access, Sheet 7

" "Access, Sheet 8

" "Ground Magnetics, Sheet 7

" "Ground Magnetics, Sheet 8

Wilson River Aeromag Contours, Sheet 1

" "Input EM, Sheet 1

" "Input EM, Sheet 2

" "Aeromag Contours, Sheet 2

Meredith Granite Access, Sheet 4 (x2)
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